
CITY HALL
500 CASTRO STREETCity of Mountain View

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 16-591

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Agenda Ready

In control: City Council

On agenda: 6/21/2016

Title: Fayette Park, Project 13-36 - Amend Design Professional Services Agreement with The Guzzardo
Partnership.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Report, 2. ATT 1 - Scope of Services

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council6/21/2016 1

Fayette Park, Project 13-36 - Amend Design Professional Services Agreement with The
Guzzardo Partnership .
Authorize the City Manager to execute an amendment to the professional services agreement with
The Guzzardo Partnership to provide landscape architecture services for Fayette Park-Design,
Project 13-36, increasing the not-to-exceed amount of the contract from $35,000 to $175,000 and
extending the term of the agreement to December 31, 2018.

City of Mountain View Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

